BEST STEAK SANDWICH WA 2023-2024
Can be enjoyed at Jarrah, The lluka, Mister D'Arcy & The Harbour Bar

) THE
I LUKA TEMPLE BAR

THE

WARBOUR Graf??j)n St.

BAR

. FREE DESSERT!
‘ Indulge in any of our homemade desserts with compliments from us. All you have to do is leave a short
review on our Google page or TripAdvisor and present the posted review at the food ordering counter.

For your kind efforts we will prepare a delicious dessert of your choice. If we have fallen short for whatever
reason, please let us know directly by emailing howsthecraic@icloud.com




Sumrper
Spritz

Aperol Spritz 19
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda,
Orange Slice

Campari Spritz
Campari, Prosecco, Soda,
Orange Slice

Lemoncello Spritz
Lemoncello, Prosecco, Soda,
Lemon Slice, Basil Leaf

Hugo Spritz
Elderflower Liqueur, Prosecco,
Soda, Fresh Lime Slice, Fresh Mint

*Passoa Spritz 19
Passionfruit Liqueur, Prosecco,
Soda, Fresh Passionfruit

Clcumber Gin Spritz 19
Gin, Prosecco, Soda,
Cucumber Finger, Fresh Basil




VEGAN MENU

sicilian olives (gf)
lemon, olive oil

traditional bruschetta
toasted homemade ciabatta bread, roma tomato,
fresh garlic, basil, evoo

cabbage & potato soup
crispy cabbage, vegan smoky vacon, ciabatta

vegan mad bastard vhicken bites
vegan aoli, chives

mini cauliflower vheese pie
toasted top, bread crumbs

vegan crunch roasted potatoes
vegan parmesan, vegan sour cream, chives

fried cauliflower
spicy coconut yoghurt, vegan parmesan

vegan spicy vhorizo & creamy tofu (gfo)
toasted ciabatta, maple syrup, fresh red chilli

vegan roasted mediterranean vegetables (gf)
creamy tofu, fresh basil, vino cotto, evoo

vegan zucchini chips
grated vegan parmesan

rocket salad (gf)
vegan parmesan, evoo, shaved red onion, vino cotto

side salad (gf)

lettuce, red onion, tomato, cucumber,
maple & cider vinaigrette

chips (gf)

aioli, rosemary sea salt

parmesan chips (gf)

freshly grated vegan parmesan

kilo bakery padbury sourdough bread
extra virgin olive oil, rosemary

home-made irish brown soda bread
olive oil

15

18

17

18

16

14

15

17

17

16

14

15

mn

13

12

vegan rigatoni alla gin
san marzano, tattarang spring bushflower gin,
vegan cream, chilli, vegan parmesan, garlic, basil

penne all'arrabbiata (gfo)
san marzano, garlic, chilli, parsley, evoo

vegan gnocchi napolitana e formaggio (gfo)
house made gnocchi, salsa pomodoro,

vegan gorgonzola, vegan parmesan,
pangrattato, fresh basil

aglio olio spaghetti (gfo)
gingin evoo, parsley, pangrattato, red chilli, garlic

house made vegan mushroom gnocchi (gfo)
vegan porcini cream sauce, pan seared
mushrooms, vegan parmesan, thyme,

toasted crushed hazelnuts

house made vork sausage & broccoli
casarecce (gfo)

vork, fennel, red chilli, broccoli, crispy sage,
vegan parmesan, fresh thyme, pangrattato

vegan carbonara (gfo)
spaghetti, smoked back vacon, vegan parmesan,
ground black pepper, vegan sauce

pizza bianco (gfo)
garlic, rosemary, olive oil, sea salt

vegan margherita (gfo)
vegan mozzarella, san marzano, basil, evoo

vegan diavola (Spicy)(gfo)
vegan mozzarella, san marzano, vhorizo,
fresh green chilli, evoo, basil

vegan funghi (gfo)
vegan mozzarella, wild mushrooms,
porcini tapenade, fresh thyme, truffle oil

house made vausage & potato (gfo)
vegan mozzarella, fennel seeds,
evoo, rosemary

Dear customers, all of our food may be cross-contaminated with traces of nuts or gluten during preparation in our kitchen.

Should you be severely allergic to any of these ingredients, we cannot recommend eating here. Thank you for your understanding.

33

30

35

25

36

34

34

19

30

33

35

33



VEGAN MENU & COCKTAIL LIST

33 classic margarita 22

vegan house made smashed > Abtiat :
tequila, fresh lime juice, cointreau

vheeseburger & chips (gfo)

veef, secret sauce, vegan cheddar, onions, classic cosmopolitan 21
pickles, lettuce vodka, cointreau, lime juice, cranberry juice,
. edible flower
vegan mad bastard fried 33
vhicken burger & chips (gfo) raspberry rosemary mule 21
spicy mad bastard sauce, vegan sour cream, vodka, bitters, raspberry juice, ginger beer,
vegan cheddar, onions, jalapefos, lettuce fresh raspberries, burnt rosemary, ice
passionfruit martini 21
vodka, passoa liqueur, passionfruit pulp,
vanilla syrup, edible flower
lotus blossom 23
two tacos with cabboge, jolcpeﬁos, quko, mango liqueur, fresh lime juice,
vegan sour cream, chilli, mad bastard sauce, pineapple juice, seasonal flower
coriander juice of the jungle 15
. . (mocktail) pineapple juice, guava juice,
fried vhicken tacos 20 coconut water, fresh lime juice
fried cauliflower tacos 20
serve with mediterranean fever tree tonic or
vegan vhicken bites & chips low carb light tonic
tattarang springs bush lemon &
vegan vheeseburger & chips butterfly pea flower gin 20
a citrus forward gin with unique botanicals.
vegan spaghetti with tomato and vausage watch the magic as blue turns pink

when tonic is added (gf, ve)

vegan margherita pizza tattarang springs bottle blush pink gin 20

naturally coloured using hand picked
bottle brush flowers from the farm (gf, ve)

tattarang springs botanical gin 20
a unique perth hills botanical using red gum flowers,

sorbet - assorted flavours 14 wild aniseed, wild lavender and bush lemon (gf, ve)
hillarys distillery signature dry gin 20

juniper, rosemary and cassia bark add spicy

herbal notes while the coriander seed, lemon myrtle
and kaffir lime provides citrus in this vapour

infused london dry style gin

four pillars bloody shiraz gin zero alcohol 17
botanicals favourite, tasmanian pepperberry leaf
and citrus (low carb, sugar free, (ve)

Dear customers, all of our food may be cross-contaminated with traces of nuts or gluten during preparation in our kitchen.
All of our cocktails contain agquafaba (chickpea brine). Should you be severely allergic to any of these ingredients, we cannot recommend eating
or drinking cocktails here. Thank you for your understanding.



fizzero
zero alcohol sparkling

dal zotto nv
prosecco, king valley, vic (ve)

dal zotto pucino spritz
prosecco & limoncello, king valley, vic (ve)

storm bay coal river
sparkling, tasmania

idee fixe premium brut
sparkling, margaret river, wa

moet chandon nv
champagne, epernay, france

debussy reverie
rosé, france

kismet
moscato, vic

zero alcohol white wine
(ve)

tai tira
sauvignon blanc, marlborough, nz

credaro five tales

VEGAN BEVERAGES

10/50
75

75

75

118

120

16/80

15/75

55
15/75

75

sauvignon blanc semillon, margaret river, wa

gigi by bandini
pinot grigio, puglia, italy

zero alcohol red wine
(ve)

nanny goat
pinot noir, central otago, new zealand

alkoomi
shiraz, frankland river, wa

la boca
malbec, argentina

henschke henry's seven
shiraz, grenache, mataro, barossa, sa

sweetwater
shiraz, nsw

16/80

55

90

75

15/75

90

110

coors lager

corona

guinness

heineken

stone & wood pacific ale
stone & wood hazy pale ale
gage road hazy as

gage road single fin

gage road side track xpa
guinness zero

heineken zero

james squire 150 lashes pale ale
lazio italian style lager
little creatures hazy lager
little creatures rogers
matsos ginger (gf)

swan draught

sapporo draught



[ rriDav
| 28th NOV/ |

N
-

J

>
e

1]
Ui
Pr--af

b

\

h
l'

o

L
;—'nmr

Join us from 4 pm till midnight for an unforgettable night across
two rooms - Judge Jules with special guests in the main room,
biggest dance anthems in The Temple Bar, and free-flowing food
all night long with oysters, pizzas, sliders and more.

A celebration of timeless beats, electric energy and the spirit
of the dance floor, this will be one for the books.

el [\ U RO



PARTIES & GATHERINGS

Parties &
__“g) Nl Cotherings
|t Ot The lluka

We have now opened
up various spaces for
functions, both private
and casual spaces

Here are the options...

The Temple Bar is a great space for an event up to
100 people. The room is packed with character, its
own full bar, stage, large projector screen and sound
& lighting system for your musician or DJ.

Your Spotify playlist via our DJ system also works
really well.

The Red Room is bright and elegant by day but
dark & moody with great ambiance by night.

This room has the beautiful fireplace as a central
aesthetic, big screen, DJ box, sound and disco light
rig, private bar and can host 100 people.

The Main Bar is an excellent option for smaller
gatherings and functions. We're always happy to
facilitate by booking an area where you can enjoy
your function off to the side without missing out on
the atmosphere of our great pub.

Room hire is free, you can bring a cake, we don't
charge a cake fee, you can send us pictures for the
screens, we can play your Spotify playlist on our

DJ system and put on disco lights, you can bring a
DJ or musician, and we can setup the room as

you require.

v —GUNNESs

—

For enquiries or a tour call Sara 0419 269 472 or
email: howsthecraic@icloud.com

S —




	20658_20636__The-Iluka-Jarrah-Menu-A4_3.10.25-1-1
	Judge Jules_210x297mm_v1_HR



