BEST STEAK SANDWICH WA 2023-2024

Can be enjoyed at Jarrah, The Iluka, Mister D'Arcy & The Harbour Bar

Jarrah

HARBOUR

Grafton St.





FREE DESSERT!

Indulge in any of our homemade desserts with compliments from us. All you have to do is leave a short review on our Google page or TripAdvisor and present the posted review at the food ordering counter.

For your kind efforts we will prepare a delicious dessert of your choice. If we have fallen short for whatever reason, please let us know directly by emailing howsthecraic@icloud.com



VEGAN MENU

tapas & small plates - great to sha	pasta & gnocchi		
sicilian olives (gf) lemon, olive oil	15	vegan rigatoni alla gin san marzano, tattarang spring bushflower gin, vegan cream, chilli, vegan parmesan, garlic, basil	33
traditional bruschetta toasted homemade ciabatta bread, roma tomato, fresh garlic, basil, evoo	18	penne all'arrabbiata (gfo) san marzano, garlic, chilli, parsley, evoo	30
cabbage & potato soup crispy cabbage, vegan smoky vacon, ciabatta	17	vegan gnocchi napolitana e formaggio (gfo) house made gnocchi, salsa pomodoro, vegan gorgonzola, vegan parmesan,	35
vegan mad bastard vhicken bites vegan aoli, chives	18	pangrattato, fresh basil	25
mini cauliflower vheese pie	16	aglio olio spaghetti (gfo) gingin evoo, parsley, pangrattato, red chilli, garlic	25
toasted top, bread crumbs vegan crunch roasted potatoes	14	house made vegan mushroom gnocchi (gfo) vegan porcini cream sauce, pan seared mushrooms, vegan parmesan, thyme,	36
vegan parmesan, vegan sour cream, chives		toasted crushed hazelnuts	
fried cauliflower spicy coconut yoghurt, vegan parmesan	15	house made vork sausage & broccoli casarecce (gfo) vork, fennel, red chilli, broccoli, crispy sage,	34
vegan spicy vhorizo & creamy tofu (gfo) toasted ciabatta, maple syrup, fresh red chilli	17	vegan parmesan, fresh thyme, pangrattato	7/
vegan roasted mediterranean vegetables (gf) creamy tofu, fresh basil, vino cotto, evoo	17	vegan carbonara (gfo) spaghetti, smoked back vacon, vegan parmesan, ground black pepper, vegan sauce	34
vegan zucchini chips grated vegan parmesan	16	stone baked pizza	
sides		pizza bianco (gfo) garlic, rosemary, olive oil, sea salt	19
rocket salad (gf) vegan parmesan, evoo, shaved red onion, vino cotto	14	vegan margherita (gfo) vegan mozzarella, san marzano, basil, evoo	30
side salad (gf) lettuce, red onion, tomato, cucumber, maple & cider vinaigrette	15	vegan diavola (Spicy)(gfo) vegan mozzarella, san marzano, vhorizo, fresh green chilli, evoo, basil	33
chips (gf) aioli, rosemary sea salt	11	vegan funghi (gfo)	35
parmesan chips (gf) freshly grated vegan parmesan	13	vegan mozzarella, wild mushrooms, porcini tapenade, fresh thyme, truffle oil	
kilo bakery padbury sourdough bread extra virgin olive oil, rosemary	12	house made vausage & potato (gfo) vegan mozzarella, fennel seeds,	33
home-made irish brown soda bread olive oil	8	evoo, rosemary	

VEGAN MENU & COCKTAIL LIST

bar classics		vegan cocktails	
vegan house made smashed vheeseburger & chips (gfo)	33	classic margarita tequila, fresh lime juice, cointreau	22
veef, secret sauce, vegan cheddar, onions, pickles, lettuce vegan mad bastard fried vhicken burger & chips (gfo) spicy mad bastard sauce, vegan sour cream, vegan cheddar, onions, jalapeños, lettuce		classic cosmopolitan vodka, cointreau, lime juice, cranberry juice,	
	33	edible flower raspberry rosemary mule vodka, bitters, raspberry juice, ginger beer, fresh raspberries, burnt rosemary, ice	21
tacos		passionfruit martini vodka, passoa liqueur, passionfruit pulp, vanilla syrup, edible flower	21
two tacos with cabbage, jalapeños, vegan sour cream, chilli, mad bastard sauce,		lotus blossom vodka, mango liqueur, fresh lime juice, pineapple juice, seasonal flower	
coriander fried vhicken tacos	20	juice of the jungle (mocktail) pineapple juice, guava juice, coconut water, fresh lime juice	15
fried cauliflower tacos	20		
kids menu \$18 (all gfo) vegan vhicken bites & chips		vegan gin cocktails serve with mediterranean fever tree tonic or low carb light tonic	
vegan vheeseburger & chips		tattarang springs bush lemon & butterfly pea flower gin	20
vegan spaghetti with tomato and vausage		a citrus forward gin with unique botanicals. watch the magic as blue turns pink when tonic is added (af. ve)	
vegan margherita pizza		tattarang springs bottle blush pink gin naturally coloured using hand picked	20
dessert		bottle brush flowers from the farm (gf, ve) tattarang springs botanical gin	20
sorbet – assorted flavours	14	a unique perth hills botanical using red gum flowers, wild aniseed, wild lavender and bush lemon (gf, ve)	
		hillarys distillery signature dry gin juniper, rosemary and cassia bark add spicy herbal notes while the coriander seed, lemon myrtle and kaffir lime provides citrus in this vapour infused london dry style gin	20
		four pillars bloody shiraz gin zero alcohol botanicals favourite, tasmanian pepperberry leaf and citrus (low carb, sugar free, (ve)	17

VEGAN BEVERAGES

vegan champagne & prosecco fizzero zero alcohol sparkling	10/50	vegan beers coors lager corona
dal zotto nv prosecco, king valley, vic (ve) dal zotto pucino spritz prosecco & limoncello, king valley, vic (ve)	75 75	guinness heineken
storm bay coal river sparkling, tasmania	75	stone & wood pacific ale
idee fixe premium brut sparkling, margaret river, wa	118	stone & wood hazy pale ale
moet chandon nv champagne, epernay, france	120	gage road hazy as gage road single fin
vegan rosé & moscato		gage road side track xpa
debussy reverie rosé, france	16/80	guinness zero
kismet moscato, vic	15/75	heineken zero james squire 150 lashes pale ale
vegan white wine		lazio italian style lager
zero alcohol white wine (ve)	55	little creatures hazy lager
tai tira sauvignon blanc, marlborough, nz	15/75	little creatures rogers
credaro five tales	75	matsos ginger (gf)
sauvignon blanc semillon, margaret river, wa gigi by bandini pinot grigio, puglia, italy	16/80	swan draught sapporo draught
vegan red wine		
zero alcohol red wine (ve)	55	
nanny goat pinot noir, central otago, new zealand	90	
alkoomi shiraz, frankland river, wa	75	
la boca malbec, argentina	15/75	
henschke henry's seven shiraz, grenache, mataro, barossa, sa	90	
sweetwater shiraz, nsw	110	

FROM

FRIDAY 28th NOV 2025

THEILUKA

Join us from 4 pm till midnight for an unforgettable night across two rooms – Judge Jules with special guests in the main room, biggest dance anthems in The Temple Bar, and free-flowing food all night long with oysters, pizzas, sliders and more.

A celebration of timeless beats, electric energy and the spirit of the dance floor, this will be one for the books.





PARTIES & GATHERINGS







Parties & Gatherings at **The Iluka**

We have now opened up various spaces for functions, both private and casual spaces

Here are the options...

The Temple Bar is a great space for an event up to 100 people. The room is packed with character, its own full bar, stage, large projector screen and sound & lighting system for your musician or DJ. Your Spotify playlist via our DJ system also works really well.

The Red Room is bright and elegant by day but dark & moody with great ambiance by night.

This room has the beautiful fireplace as a central aesthetic, big screen, DJ box, sound and disco light rig, private bar and can host 100 people.

The Main Bar is an excellent option for smaller gatherings and functions. We're always happy to facilitate by booking an area where you can enjoy your function off to the side without missing out on the atmosphere of our great pub.

Room hire is free, you can bring a cake, we don't charge a cake fee, you can send us pictures for the screens, we can play your Spotify playlist on our DJ system and put on disco lights, you can bring a DJ or musician, and we can setup the room as you require.

For enquiries or a tour call Sara 0419 269 472 or email: howsthecraic@icloud.com